AQA

Subject

GCE

Geography

Business

Psychology

Sociology

Drama and Theatre
Chemistry

English Language

GCSE

Geography

Religious Studies A

Art & Design - Textiles
Art & Design - Photography
Drama

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

Combined Science Trilogy
Food Preparation and Nutrition
English Language

English Literature

Edexcel

Subject
BTEC

Sport

GCE
Economics
History
Mathematics
Politics

GCSE

Art & Design
French
German
History
Mathematics
Physical Education
Spanish

Joyce Frankland Academy
Exam Boards and Codes

www.aga.org.uk

Exam Board

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA

Year
Sat

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Subject
Code

7037
7132
7182
7192
7262
7405
7702

11 8035
11 8062
11 8204
11 8206
11 8261
11 8461
11 8462
11 8463
11 8464
11 8585
11 8700
11 8702

Tier

Higher
Higher
Higher
Foundation or Higher

qualifications.pearson.com/en/subjects.html

Exam Board

Edexcel

Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel

Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel

Year
Sat

12/13

13
13
13
13

Subject
Code

ZXK32

9EBO
9HIO
9MAO0
9PLO

11 1ADO
11 1FRO
11 1GNO
11 1HIA
11 1MA1
11 1PEO
11 1SPO

Tier

Foundation or Higher
Foundation or Higher

Foundation or Higher

Foundation or Higher

Website Link

Geography Past Papers
Business Past Papers
Psychology Past Papers
Sociology Past Papers

Drama & Theatre Past Papers
Chemistry Past Papers
English Language Past Papers

Geography Past Papers
Religous Studies Past Papers

Drama Past Papers

Biology Past Papers

Chemistry Past Papers

Physics Past Papers

Combined Science Past Papers

Food Preparation & Nutrition Past Papers
English Language Past Papers

English Literature Past Papers

Website Link

BTEC External Assessments

Economics Past Papers
History Past Papers
Maths Past Papers
Politics Past Papers

French Past Papers
German Past Papers
History Past Papers
Maths Past Papers
PE Past Papers
Spanish Past Papers



OCR

Subject

GCE

Media Studies

Biology A

Physics A

Art & Design - Fine Art
Art & Design - Photography
GCSE

Media Studies
Computing Science
Design & Technology
Music

WIEC/Eduqas

Subject
Latin

Joyce Frankland Academy
Exam Boards and Codes

www.ocr.org.uk

Exam Board

OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR

OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR

www.edugas.co.uk
Year
Sat

Exam Board
WIJEC/Edugas

Year
Sat

13
13
13
13
13

Subject
Code Tier

H409
H420
H556
H600
H603

11 J200
11 1277
11 J310
11 J536

Subject
Code Tier
11 C990U

Website Link

Past Papers Link
Past Papers Link
Past Papers Link

Past Papers Link
Past Papers Link
Past Papers Link

Website Link
Latin Past Papers



